Authority Mission Statement

Name of Public Authority:

Saratoga County Water Authority

Public Authority's Mission Statement:

Saratoga County Water Authority (SCWA) is a public benefit corporation whose primary purpose is to supply water to residents and businesses in Saratoga County, New York for the improvement of their health, welfare and prosperity, in a manner protective of the resource and environment. The Authority will strive to provide good, reliable and potable water at competitive and reasonable rates.

Vision:

To deliver high quality water to our customers.

Stakeholders:

Citizens of Saratoga County; existing customers of SCWA; future customers of SCWA; employees of SCWS; obligees of the SCWA.

Date Adopted:

March 24, 2011

Re-Adopted:

March 22, 2012